Okolo Vlasenice

21.07.2018 Vlasenice (Vysocina)

Terén 44km

start ~ 14:00:00 | 2003 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 100

kategorie
Muzi Il 101
MuZi | 102
Zeny | 103
Muzi | 144
Muzi Il 149
Muzi Il 194
Zeny | 104
Zeny | 164
Zeny lI 166
MuZi | 105
MuZi | 163
MuZi | 193
Muzi Il 182
Muzi Il 181
MuZi | 106
Muzi Il 189
MuZi | 186
MuZi Il 183
Muzi Il 171
Muzi Il 107
Zeny | 108
Muzi Il 150
Muzi | 161
Muzi Il 109
Muzi Il 131
Muzi Il 160
Muzi | 187
Zeny I 188
Muzi Il 197
Muzi Il 159
MuZi | 139
Muzi Il 165
MuZi | 110
Zeny | 154
MuZi Il 167
MuZi | 1M
Muzi Il 134
Muzi Il 112
MuZi | 151
Muzi | 113
Muzi Il 198
Muzi lll 190
Muzi | 177
Muzi | 156
Muzi | 168
Muzi Il 175
MuZi | 145
Muzi Il 199
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno

BAKUS PETR

BAKUS TOMAS
BAKUSOVA MONIKA
BARTON VACLAV
BULANT JIRi
CABELKA MARTIN
CEJKOVA SARKA
CERNA KLARA
CERNOSKOVA LENKA
DANKOVSKY JIRi
DOLEZAL VLADISLAV
FISER ONDRE])
FLORIAN ANTONIN
FLORIAN ANTONIN
GOBY RICHARD
GUT MAREK

HAVEL VIKTOR
HAVRANEK MARTIN
HOLY LADISLAV
HOSTICKA PETR
HOUSKOVA HANA
HUBKA VLADIMIR
IRA TOMAS

JAKES TOMAS

JANU VACLAV
JEHNE VACLAV
JIRSA MILOS
JIRSOVA OLGA
JIRICKA PETR
KARABA ZDENEK
KARABINOS MICHAL
KMENT RADEK
KNIZE DAVID
KOLAROVA ANNA
KOLATOR ALES
KONHEFR MATE)
KUKLA JAROSLAV
KUKLA JIRi

KUKLA JOSEF
LEHOCKY PAVEL
LISKOVEC PETR
MACEK FRANTISEK
MAREK JAN

MAREK JAN
MASILKO JIRi

MASA DANIEL
MAZANEC MILAN
MiKA OLDRICH
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
KOLA BAKUS CYCLING TEAM
CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR
KOLA BAKUS CYCLING TEAM
PAHOREK POB
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
TCHABI-TOUR
EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM
PRAHA
MTB MEL
PELHRIMOV

CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR M...

FBT NUZBELY
SK FIT TABOR

SK FIT TABOR

CYKLO MNISEK

SAZAVA

JINDRICHUV HRADEC

SK FIT TABOR

BOZEJOV

ALISY SPORT TEAM

CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE

CIME MTB TEAM

VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
PRODOLI RACING TEAM

FITNESS BIKERS TEAM NUZBELY
CYKLOKLUB CHYNOV

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU

HAVRAN LITVINOVICE

KABA SPORT CHOTEBOR
ANTONKA TEAM

MTB MEL

PRODOLI RACING TEAM
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
MTB MEL JIHLAVA

JH CYCLING

TEMICE

PRAHA 8

VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE

CESKE BUDEJOVICE

KABA-SPORT CHOTEBOR
EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM

KC SLAVIA PRAHA

CMV BIKERS

SIX MONKEYS

CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE

GALAXY CYKLOSVEC

startovni listina

rocnik
1970
1998
2001
1995
1976
1974
2000
1990
1972
1984
1999
1987
1972
1949
1985
1977
1979
1971
1972
1976
1989
1966
1997
1975
1978
1971
1999
1974
1965
1967
1986
1972
1982
1986
1972
1999
1972
1974
1998
1997
1965
1958
1999
1998
1983
1974
1982
1968

Page 1/2



Muzi | 196
Mugi Il 114
Muzi | 115
Muzi | 116
Muzi Il 136
Muzi Il 117
Mui Il 178
Zeny I 176
Mui Il 118
Muzi Il 133
MuZi | 148
Muzi Il 143
MuZi | 147
Muzi Il 169
Muzi Il 184
Muzi Il 119
Muzi | 120
Mui Il 173
Muzi | 121
MuZi | 135
Muzi Il 122
Zeny | 123
Muzi | 124
MuZi | 185
Mufi Il 125
Mugi Il 192
MuZi | 146
MuZi | 174
MuZi | 140
Muzi Il 126
Muzi Il 138
MuZi | 137
Muzi Il 153
Muzi Il 155
Muzi Il 157
Muzi Il 162
Muzi Il 127
Mugi Il 141
Zeny lI 142
MuZi | 128
Mugi Il 129
Mugi Il 191
Mugi Il 170
MuZi | 180
MuZi | 158
Muzi Il 179
MuZi | 152
MuZi | 100
MuZi | 130
Muzi Il 195
Zeny | 172
Zeny | 132
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MIKOLASEK JAN
NEMEC LUBOS
NEVORAL JIRI
NEVORAL PETR
NOVAK VLADIMIR
OSMERA JAN
PALOUS PETR
PALOUSKOVA RENATA
PAN FRANTISEK
PECHEK MILAN
PECHEK TOMAS
PECHEK VLADIMIR
PELISEK JAROSLAV
PIPEK MIROSLAV
POKORNY PAVEL
PORiZ MILAN
PROUZA PETR
PRECH PAVEL
PRIBYL PAVEL
RATAJ PETR

RAUER LUBOS
ROHOVA LUCIE
SAGNER MARTIN
SCHREK DANIEL
SKOTAK MIROSLAV
SLADKY PETR
SMEJKAL ONDRE])
SMRCKA JAN
SPEVACEK VACLAV
STANEK ZDENEK
STRASIK KAREL
STRASIK MARTIN
SUCHANEK JIRi
SUSER RADEK
SIMEK ZDENEK
SKODA MILAN

SLAF ROBERT
STECHA LIBOR
STECHOVA MARTINA
STUMPOUR ONDRE]J
TECL LIBOR

TUMA TOMAS
VACEK JIRi

VESELY TOMAS
ViTU JOSEF
ZAHRADNIK PAVEL BEDA
ZAHRADNIK PETR
ZAHRADNIK TADEAS
ZAHRADNIK TOMAS
ZAVADIL LIBOR
ZEMANKOVA LINDA

ZAKOVA-TRPAKOVA LENKA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
VOKOLEK-CYCLING-TEAM

CYKLO GALIK

CYKLO GALIK

GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE
RONAKOL PRAVIKOV

BIKE TEAM HROSI

NOVA BYSTRICE

MAPEKO

PIVOVAR KRAKONOS
PECHEK VLASENICE TEAM
BOZEJOV

BRUNKA SILVINI
JIHLAVSKA CTYRKA

KABA SPORT CHOTEBOR
ANTONKA

POCATKY

KOLA KAMENICE
FITNESS BIKERS TEAM
KABA SPORT CHOTEBOR
CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC
MBIKES.CZ

JIHLAVSKA CTYRKA
CYKLOHOBBY RYNAREC
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
CYKLOTEAM BOZEJOV
EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM
SLOVAN KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
NOVA VCELNICE
KAMENICE NL
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
PP STOLA BECHYNE
E.T.V.

NOVE BRANICE

CK SLAVICKA

KOLA BAKUS

KOLA BAKUS

CYKLO MNISEK
CHOTEBOR

BATELOV

CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC
UNIQA JIHLAVA
EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
CYKOTEAM VLASENICE
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
CYKLO ATOM

SYMBIO C.E.ENERGY
FITNESS BIKERS TEAM NUZBELY

1993
1976
1983
1986
1972
1954
1968
1970
1974
1964
1991
1957
1985
1971
1972
1951
1985
1963
1997
1984
1966
1988
1981
1982
1960
1978
1983
1981
1981
1962
1957
1983
1977
1973
1977
1958
1971
1968
1969
1986
1965
1968
1968
1989
1995
1957
1988
1997
1991
1975
2000
1985
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